
Rotations: 

Required Rotations                  *Residents may repeat any required 
rotation to gain additional experience 

AC Ambulatory Care 
G Geriatrics 
IM Adult Internal Medicine 
IP Inpatient 
PA Pharmacoeconomics/ADPAC 
AAC Advanced Ambulatory Care 
  
Elective Rotations (4 weeks) 
O* Oncology 
MH* Mental Health 
ID* Infectious Disease 
A* Academics 
AG* Anticoagulation 
 

Sample Schedule: 

Date  PGY-1  Date PGY-2 

July 

2-8 

Training Training Training Training 

 

July Training Training 
9-15 
16-
22 
23-
29 

August 

30-5 

August Women’s 
Health 

Silver Team 

6-12 
13-
19 

IP PA 

AC 

O 20-
26 

27-2 

September 

3-9 

September Specialty 
Clinics 

10-
16 

O IP MH 
17-
23 
24-
30 

October 

1-7 

October SLVAMC 
8-14 

IM IM 

PA 

AC 

15-
21 
22-
28 

November 

29-4 

November CBOC 

5-11 

A 
12-
18 
19-
25 

26-2 

December 

3-9 Midyear 

December CBOC 
10-
16  ADPAC IP G 17-
23 
24- Project 



30 

January 

31-6 

AC 

   

January 

Silver Team 

CBOC 

7-13 
14-
20 

PE ID IP 21-
27 

28-3 

February 

4-10 

February CBOC 
11-
17 

PA G ACE ID 18-
24 

25-3 

March 

4-10 

March Women’s 
Clinic 

11-
17 

G 

AC IM IM 

18-
24 
25-
31 

April 

1-7 

April Specialty 
Clinics 

8-14 

O 
15-
21 
22-
28 

May 

29-5 

May E 

6-12 

AAC AG AAC PA 
13-
19 
20-
26 

27-2 

June 

3-9 

IPE AAC G AAC June E E 

10-
16 
17-
23 
24-
29 

 


